"In the Matter of a Request for Approval of the Settlement Between Staff and "Loveland Transportation LLC" Case number 21-CR-418153, Pursuant to Rule 4901:2-7-11, Ohio Administrative Code."

Respondent: Loveland Transportation LLC Address: 10999 Reed Hartman Highway Suite #309 Cincinnati, Ohio 45242 Civil Forfeiture Case Number: 21-CR-418153 This foregoing document was electronically filed with the Public Utilities

Commission of Ohio Docketing Information System on

2/25/2021 11:33:35 AM

in

Case No(s). 21-0187-TR-CVF

Summary: Request for Approval of the Settlement Between Staff and "Loveland Transportation LLC" Case number 21-CR-418153, Pursuant to Rule 4901:2-7-11, Ohio Administrative Code." electronically filed by Bradley E Long on behalf of Transportation